
OTTV Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2020/21

2. Liga Jugend Gruppe 1A Final
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.
 

19.06.2021
 

13:00 (1)
 
13:00 (1)
 
14:30 (1)
 
14:30 (1)
 
16:00 (1)
 
16:55 v (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Winterthur
Spielort: Poule in Winterthur, TH Schachen
Rapperswil-Jona
Spielort: Poule in Winterthur, TH Schachen
Chur
Spielort: Poule in Winterthur, TH Schachen
Winterthur
Spielort: Poule in Winterthur, TH Schachen
Rapperswil-Jona
Spielort: Poule in Winterthur, TH Schachen
Wetzikon
Spielort: Poule in Winterthur, TH Schachen

Chur
 
Wetzikon
 
Wetzikon
 
Rapperswil-Jona
 
Chur
 
Winterthur
 

6:4
 

8:2
 

8:2
 

4:6
 

6:4
 

4:6
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